COCTELES
Margaritas
Maracuya
Picante
Tradicional
Mojito
Maracuyito
Aperol Spritz
Rosario
Pifa colada
Gin & Tonic
Mezcal sour
Paloma
Mezcalina
Bloody Mary
Cosmopolitan
Daiquiri
Fresa
Maracuya
Limon
Negroni
Martini
La Llorona
Long Island iced
tea
Mimosa
Vodka Rickey

175
175
175
175
175
180
175
175
175
185
175
175
175
175

175
175
175
175
175
175

185
175
175

Wondermelon gin 195

o cualquier otro de
sus cocteles favoritos

RON

Bacardi Afiejo
Bacardi Blanco
Captain Morgan
Havana 7
Malibu

VODKA
Absolut
Grey Goose
Smirnoff
Tito's

GINEBRA
Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick's
Tanqueray

175
175
195
185
175

175
250
175
195

175
190
185
185

Wi-Fi: Palomar Guest

PALOMAR

BEBIDAS

VINO ESPUMOSO C-B
Cinzano prosecco 120 - 140
Ruinart Brut 3,550
Moét & Chandon

champagne 2,450
Veuve Clicquot

champagne 2,700
VINO BLANCO
Karkd sauvignon blanc 85 -290

Robert Mondavi Private
Selection Chardonnay 990
Pazo San Mauro Albarifio 1,250

Kim Crawford Sauvignon

Blanc 1,250
La Crema Chardonnay 2,150
VINO ROSADO
Karku Rosé Malbec 85 -290

Barefoot Pink Moscato 550
Miraval Cinsault,

Grenache, and Syrah 1,800
VINO TINTO
Karka Cabernet

Sauvignon 85-290
Barefoot Pinot Noir 550
Tenuta Perano Chianti

Classico Sangiovese 1,500
Mouton Cadet Réserve

St. Emilion Blend 2,000
Kendall Jackson Vintner's

Reserve Pinot Noir 2,200
CERVEZA
Amstel Ultra 75
Bohemia Clara 75
Bohemia Obscura 75
Bohemia Cristal 75
Heineken 75
Heineken 0.0 95
Heineken Silver 95
Indio 75
Sol 75
Tecate Light 75
XX Ambar 75
XX Lager 75
Micheladas 125
Cheladas 125
Ojo Rojo 30

IVA Incluido

TEQUILA

Don Julio

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio
Reposado

Herradura Ultra

José Cuervo
Especial

José Cuervo
Tradicional

Maestro Dobel
Diamante

MEZCAL

400 Conejos
Afejo
Espadin
Reposado

Amaras

Amaras Reposado

Montelobos
San Cosme
Unidén

WHISKY
Buchanan'’s
Jack Daniel's
Johnnie Walker
Black Label
Johnnie Walker
Red Label

LICOR
Ancho Reyes

250
235

175
135

120

130

190

245
160
160
200
195
150
150
150

235
195
285

175

130

Ancho Reyes Chile

Poblano
Campari Dry
Kahlua
Licor 43
Martini Rosso
Xtabentun

OTROS

Café Americano

Espresso

Espresso Doble

Cappuccino

Té

Refresco

Agua natural o
mineral

Contrasena: Palomar1

130
135
95

135
135
135

40
60
75
65
40
50

40



MIXED DRINKS
Margaritas

Passion Fruit 175

Spicy 175

Traditional 175
Mojito 175
Maracuyito 175
Aperol Spritz 180
Rosario 175
Pifa colada 175
Gin & Tonic 175
Mezcal sour 185
Paloma 175
Mezcalina 175
Bloody Mary 175
Cosmopolitan 175
Daiquiri

Strawberry 175

Passion Fruit 175

Lime 175
Negroni 175
Martini 175
La Llorona 175
Long Island iced
tea 185
Mimosa 175
Vodka Rickey 175

Wondermelon gin 195

or any other of your
favorite cocktails

RUM

Bacardi Afiejo 175
Bacardi Blanco 175
Captain Morgan 195

Havana 7 185
Malibu 175
VODKA

Absolut 175
Grey Goose 250
Smirnoff 175
Tito's 195
GIN

Beefeater 175
Bombay Sapphire 190
Hendrick's 185
Tanqueray 185

PALOMAR

DRINKS MENU

SPARKLING WINE
Cinzano prosecco

Ruinart Brut

Moét & Chandon
champagne

Veuve Clicquot
champagne

WHITE WINE

Karku sauvignon blanc
Robert Mondavi Private
Selection Chardonnay
Pazo San Mauro Albarifio
Kim Crawford Sauvignon

Blanc

La Crema Chardonnay

ROSE

Karku Rosé Malbec
Barefoot Pink Moscato

Miraval Cinsault,

Grenache, and Syrah

RED WINE
Karkd Cabernet
Sauvignon

Barefoot Pinot Noir
Tenuta Perano Chianti
Classico Sangiovese
Mouton Cadet Réserve
St. Emilion Blend
Kendall Jackson Vintner's
Reserve Pinot Noir

BEER
Amstel Ultra
Bohemia Clara

Bohemia Obscura

Bohemia Cristal
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Heineken Silver
Indio

Sol

Tecate Light
XX Ambar

XX Lager
Micheladas
Cheladas

Ojo Rojo

G-B
120 - 140
3,550

2,450

2,700

85-290

990
1,250

1,250
2,150

85 -290
550

1,800

85-290
550

1,500

2,000

2,200

75
75
75
75
75
95
95
75
75
75
75
75
125
125
30

IVA tax included

Wi-Fi: Palomar Guest

TEQUILA

Don Julio

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio
Reposado

Herradura Ultra

José Cuervo
Especial

José Cuervo
Tradicional

Maestro Dobel
Diamante

MEZCAL

400 Conejos
Afejo
Espadin
Reposado

Amaras

Amaras Reposado

Montelobos
San Cosme
Unidén

WHISKY
Buchanan'’s
Jack Daniel's
Johnnie Walker
Black Label
Johnnie Walker
Red Label

LIQUOR
Ancho Reyes

Ancho Reyes Chile

Poblano
Campari Dry
Kahlua
Licor 43
Martini Rosso
Xtabentun

OTHERS

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Tea

Soda

Still or sparkling
water

Password: Palomar1

250
235

175
135

120

130

190

245
160
160
200
195
150
150
150

235
195

285

175

130

130
135
95

135
135
135

40
60
75
65
40
50

40



